Low Quiescent Programmable-Delay Supervisory
PT7M3808 www.diodes.com   January 2020
Document Number DS39989 Rev 3-2  1  ©  Diodes Incorporated
PT7M3808
Features




PT7M3808
SOT23-6 (TA)
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Package Code Package Description
PT7M3808GxxxZCEX ZC 6-pin, 2.0x2.0 (TDFN)
PT7M3808GxxxTAEX TA 6-pin, Small Outline Transistor Plastic Package  (SOT23)
Notes:
1. No purposely added lead. Fully EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant.
2. See https://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green" and
Lead-free.
3. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and
<1000ppm antimony compounds.
4. E = Pb-free and Green
5. X suffix = Tape/Reel
PT7M3808 www.diodes.com   January 2020
Document Number DS39989 Rev 3-2  12  ©  Diodes Incorporated
PT7M3808
Function Comparison Table
Product Nominal Supply Voltage SENSE Threshold Voltage(VIT)
PT7M3808G01 adjustable 0.405V
PT7M3808G09 0.9V 0.84V
PT7M3808G12 1.2V 1.12V
PT7M3808G125 1.25V 1.16V
PT7M3808G15 1.5V 1.40V
PT7M3808G18 1.8V 1.67V
PT7M3808G19 1.9V 1.77V
PT7M3808G25 2.5V 2.33V
PT7M3808G30 3.0V 2.79V
PT7M3808G33 3.3V 3.07V
PT7M3808G50 5.0V 4.65V
PT7M3808 www.diodes.com   January 2020
Document Number DS39989 Rev 3-2  13  ©  Diodes Incorporated
PT7M3808
IMPORTANT NOTICE